16
04
20
05
13
01
09
06
02
19
10
17
08
12
22
07
11
03
21
18
15
14

09
08
02
10
07
17
23
19
15

Para informacdes sobre a matricula, acesse o nosso site ou QR Code: Eﬁgm
43

81 2103 3900 | fafica-pe.edu.br

201810262
201810237
201810172
201810163
201810260
201810213
201810036
201810191
201810159
201810256
201810162
201810204
201810003
201810170
201810129
201810194
201810171
201810006
201810039
201810239
201810100
201810224

201810255
201810116
201810011
201810143
201810197
201810294
201810112
201810066
201810115

HISTORIA

ADERVAN PEDRO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ADRIANE KAROLINE ALVES DE ALMEIDA
ALEXANDRE DE MENEZES SOBRAL
ANDERSON MONSAO DA SILVA DE ASSIS
CARLOS HENRIQUE VENCESLAU DOS SANTOS
CRISTOVAO JOSE AVELINO DOS SANTOS
EDIENE ARAUJO DA SILVA

EDVANIA OLIVEIRA CORREIA SILVA
ERICKSON MORONI BATISTA DOS SANTOS
EWERTON PEDRO TEIXEIRA DE ANDRADE
GABRIEL DJONANTHAN SANTOS DE LIMA
ITALO DE MELO E SILVA

JEFFERSON PABLO VALENTIM GOUVEIA
JOAO VICTOR JORDAO DE MACEDO LIMA
JOSE ANTONIO CABRAL BEZERRA

JOSE MARCIO DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA
LARISSA DA SILVA PINTO

LUA AZEVEDO DA SILVA

NIVALDO WESLEY DA SILVA BARROS
RICARDO BRUNO DE LIMA

ROBERVAL PEDRO DA SILVA

VINICIUS RAONI VALENTIM CHAVES

LETRAS - LINGUA INGLES

ADRIANA GISELE ALVES DA SILVA

ADRYA SANTOS OLIVEIRA

ALFREDO FELIX DA SILVA NETO

AMANDA FONSECA DA SILVA

BRUNA GLACY DE SOUZA LEAL RIBAS
EMMANUELE SOFIA NASCIMENTO DOS ANJOS
ERNANDES EDSON DA SILVA

FABIANNY KETULLA ALVES MORATO

JANAINA MARIA DA SILVA LIRA
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201810169
201810060
201810051
201810061
201810075
201810126
201810222
201810228
201810070
201810235
201810059
201810008
201810267
201810207
201810227
201810121
201810221

201810240
201810193
201810138
201810241
201810062
201810161
201810178
201810081
201810231
201810217
201810236
201810122
201810047
201810111
201810216
201810212

JOSE MANOEL NETO

JOYCE RAFAELE OLIVEIRA DE LIMA

LETICIA DE ARRUDA TORRES

LORENA GABRIELLA PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
LUIZ HENRIQUE RABELO BEZERRA PELLOSO
MARIA FERNANDA DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA JULLYANA CARLA DOS SANTOS TORRES
MIKY WESLEY DA SILVA SANTOS

NATHALIA ESTHEFANE DOS SANTOS VIANA
PALLOMA ALESSANDRA BEZERRA DIAS
PAULA FERNANDA SANTOS AMORIM
RAFAELY MARQUES SANTOS

SARA MENESES DOS SANTOS

TAISE SANTOS DA SILVA

TALITA ROBERTA DA SILVA

WANDKA VIEIRA DE MOURA

WESLLEY MAIKON DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

PEDAGOGIA

ANA PRISCILA DA SILVA

ARMELE MARIA CANDIDO DA SILVA
AYANE PRISCILA DE CARVALHO

DANILO PEREIRA DA SILVA

DEBORA POLIANA CORREIA DA SILVA
DENIS ADEMAR DA SILVA

ELIANA GLEICE DA SILVA

ERICA NEVES DOS SANTOS

MARIA EDUARDA SILVA DE LIMA
MARIA FERNANDA MARQUES

MARIA JOSE DOS SANTOS

MEURY KELME ALVES DOS SANTOS SALES
ROSANGELA MARIA PEREIRA

THIAGO RAFAEL DA SILVA SANTOS
VICTORIA BEATRIZ SANTOS DE ARRUDA
VITORIA RENELLYTA BEZERRA
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201810065
201810230
201810094
201810030
201810266
201810109
201810223
201810104
201810195
201810150
201810038
201810233
201810144
201810135
201810106
201810252
201810244
201810168
201810086
201810078
201810209
201810173
201810128
201810048

201810095

201810292
201810301
201810190

CIENCIAS CONTABEIS

ALICE ANUNCIADA CAVALCANTI DA SILVA
ALRIANY KARINY FEITOSA MELO

AMANDA LETICIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA PEPEU
CARLOS ALEXANDRE DA MOTA FERREIRA JUNIOR
CRISTOVAO JOSE DA SILVA

GABRIEL MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA

GISELY RAIANNY DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
GLASIELLA ORDONIO DE VERCOSA

HELTON MARTINIANO SOARES DA SILVA
JARSICLESIA SHUZE DE SALES

JESSYKA THAIS MARINHO DOS SANTOS
JOMARYANNIE IOLANDA FRANCA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE BRENO COLINO

KETLYN SANTOS DE SALES SENA

MARCELO JOAO DA SILVA

MARIA INGRID DA SILVA

MERCIA KARINA BEZERRA DO NASCIMENTO
MONALIZA BRUNO TORRES CAMPOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE CORREIA DE ARAUJO SOUTO LEAL
RENALY WINNE VASCONCELOS SANTOS
RODRIGO JOSE BEZERRA DOS SANTOS
TATIANY MARIA DE BRITO

WILLIAN FRANCISCO DA SILVA

YURI BEZERRA DE MEDEIROS

VANESSA CRISTINA DA SILVA (22 entrada)
ANALISE E DESENV. SISTEMAS

ANDERSON SIMON DA SILVA DUARTE
AQUILA SILVA SANTOS
JONATHA EMANUEL ALVES DE GOES
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201810071
201810040
201810082
201810180

201810057
201810146
201810018
201810145
201810020
201810005
201810016
201810148
201810034
201810166
201810058
201810167
201810056
201810019
201810149
201810024
201810055
201810084
201810245
201810136
201810021
201810017
201810025

LAERTE MARIANO DA SILVA

LUANNA LETICIA FIGUEIROA DA SILVA

LUIZ GIVONETO DA SILVA JUNIOR

PEDRO MATHEUS TORRES ALVES DOS SANTOS

FILOSOFIA VESPERTINO

ALEXSANDRO RIBEIRO FERREIRA
ANDERSON LUIDI SILVA DE ALBUQUERQUE
ANDERSON MESSIAS PEREIRA DA SILVA
CAIO VINICIUS FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL SILVA ALENCAR

FLAVIO JOSE RICARTE DA SILVA
FRANCISCO RAFAEL FEITOSA DELMONDES
HIPOLITO TAVARES DE ARRUDA JUNIOR
HOORRANA JAQUELINE LIMA DE CARVALHO SILVA
JEANDSON ADAILSON DA SILVA

JOSE ANDERSON SILVA DE ALMEIDA

JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA BEZERRA

JOSE CLEISSON RODRIGUES NUNES

JOSE DA COSTA SILVA

JOSE KERLLY DE ARAUJO SANTOS
LAELSON LIMA DA SILVA

LUCAS FELIPE BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
MARIA DOLORES AMARAL RODRIGUES
RIVANILSON DA SILVA

RUY FERREIRA DE SOUZA

SANDRO LUCIO PEREIRA DA CRUZ

SERGIO LAMARCK DE LEMOS VIEIRA
WEMBLEY VINICIUS SILVA DOS SANTOS
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201810175
201810248
201810023
201810189
201810205
201810250
201810125

201810088
201810181

201810165
201810253

201810187
201810202
201810211
201810184
201810099
201810101
201810254

201810123
201810140

ADMINISTRACAO

ALEXSANDRA TEREZINHA DA SILVA
CLEODONELLY YANNY DE MELO LIRA
EMMYLI REBECA FLORENCIO DE LIRA
FABIO HENRIQUE LOPES DE LIMA
IZABELA VIVIANE DA PAZ SILVA RIBEIRO
MANUELITON DE LIMA SILVA

NOELY BEZERRA CAVALCANTI

GLEIBSON MARTINHO RIBEIRO DA SILVA (22 entrada)
VOHNSON VINICIUS ANDRADE MACHADO MIRANDA (22 entrada)

REDES DE COMPUTADORES

HIAGO GOMES DOS SANTOS
JAIRO RENE DE VASCONCELOS

LETRAS - LINGUA ESPANHOLA

EMANUEL DA SILVA SANTOS

ISABELA RENATA DE MELO E SILVA
KELLY RAYANE NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
LEANDRO ELIAS CHAGAS

RANIKELLY SANTANA DA SILVA
SALOMAO JUSTINO FEITOSA DE SOUZA
VALERIA RAIANE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

TEOLOGIA

ALEXSANDRO BARBOSA SANTOS
ERIKA OLIVEIRA SILVA
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201810134
201810044
201810114
201810270

JOAO PAULO MEDEIROS DE BARROS
MELISSA NAYARA DA SILVA ALVES
RENATO ZACARIAS DAS MERCES JUNIOR
WILLES CARDOSO SILVA

ENGENHARIA DE PRODUGAO - VESPERTINO

201810198
201810176
201810214
201810200

201810002
201810091

201810073
201810076
201810093

201810203
201810063
201810321
201810064
201810028
201810208
201810033

IURY MATEUS LIMA CAVALCANTI

LUIS EDUARDO DE MELO LEANDRO
MARIA EDUARDA MARQUES DE LIMA
MATHEUS HENRIQUE RODRIGUES SILVA

ENGENHARIA DE PRODUGCAO — NOTURNO

JOAO LUCAS BATISTA DE LIMA
YASMIN LIMA DE LUCENA

ENGENHARIA CIVIL — VESPERTINO

EDUARDO FILIPE BEZERRA LEITE
LUANA ACIOLI MACIEL
SILVIO ROBERTO SOARES VERAS FILHO

ENGENHARIA CIVIL- NOTURNO

ANA LUIZA DE AMORIM SOARES DE SA
DRIELLE KAROLAYNE DOS SANTOS SILVA
EDSON JOAO DA SILVA

JOAO VINICIUS BEZERRA LIMA

LUCIANA DE PADUA PEREIRA SANTOS
MARIA WYSLAYNE BARBOSA DE LIMA
THAYNARA DA SILVA SANTOS
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